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AA  1 CANDELA                   VINCENZA          30/12/1962 68,95   7

AA  2 BANDIERA                  ALEXIA            17/10/1987 54,95   40

AA  3 CANDELA                   MARIA CHIARA      25/03/1986 54   43

AA  4 FERRANTE                  SALVATORE         06/05/1970 52,05   48

AA  5 VINCIGUERRA               MARIA CATERINA    18/07/1982 46,2   71

AA  6 GEBBIA                    SANDRA            25/12/1986 44,25   80

AA  7 ROCCA                     FRANCESCO         24/10/1958 43,9   82

AA  8 TURDO                     CARLO             17/01/1962 35,4   136

AA  9 D'ALLURA                  DANIELA           25/12/1975 35,17   137

AA  10 SARCONA                   ROSARIA           06/08/1966 34,9   140

AA  11 GERALDI                   WALTER            02/02/1982 33,75   153

AA  12 SAPIENZA                  ELISABETTA        18/07/1966 32,32   161

AA  13 BARRETTA                  MARIA ANNA        21/04/1989 30,3   173

AA  14 DI BENEDETTO              GIUSEPPINA ELEONO 06/08/1972 30,1   175

AA  15 DI LORENZO                CLAUDIA ANTONELLA 29/07/1982 26,45   195

AR01 1 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 112,5 D 2

AR01 6 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 96,95 D 12

AR01 21 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 66,7 D 43

AR01 28 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 55,12 D 59

AR01 30 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 52 D 61

AR01 31 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 50,5 D 65

AR01 33 MANNINO                   MARIO             13/01/1963 48,48   72

AR01 34 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 48,27 D 73

AR01 38 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 40,15   89

AR01 45 FARACI                    VITO              16/12/1979 35,3 D 101

AR01 47 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 32,75   113

AR01 49 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 32,25   118

AR01 54 MARCHIONE                 LORENZO           27/10/1963 27,5   130

AR01 55 CIAPPA                    SALVATORE         04/04/1984 24 D 146

AR01 60 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPE GIANFRAN 11/06/1979 21 D 159

AR02 1 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 112,5 D 2

AR02 2 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 108,9   3

AR02 3 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 108,06   5

AR02 4 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 107,5   6

AR02 6 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 96,95 D 12

AR02 7 BONACCORSO                TERESA            11/07/1978 94,43   14

AR02 10 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 92,3   17

AR02 11 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 90,4   19

AR02 12 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 89,1   20

AR02 17 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 71,39   35

AR02 18 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 71   36

AR02 21 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 66,7 D 43

AR02 22 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 62,85   46

AR02 24 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 59,22   53

AR02 27 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 55,37   58

AR02 32 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 50,1   68

AR02 34 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 48,27 D 73

AR02 39 RUISI                     ROBERTO           10/09/1959 39,7   90

AR02 41 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 38,1   94

AR02 43 MANNINO                   SALVATORE         30/10/1976 36,6   97

AR02 44 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 35,8   100

AR02 45 FARACI                    VITO              16/12/1979 35,3 D 101

AR02 46 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 34,55   108
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AR02 47 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 32,75   113

AR02 57 GIUNTA                    SALVATORE         15/12/1981 23,3   151

AR03 38 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 40,15   89

AR07 49 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 32,25   118

AR08 1 FAZZELLO                  ALESSANDRO        14/10/1961 112,5 D 2

AR08 2 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 108,9   3

AR08 3 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 108,06   5

AR08 4 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 107,5   6

AR08 6 RAO                       FILIPPO           12/08/1969 96,95 D 12

AR08 7 BONACCORSO                TERESA            11/07/1978 94,43   14

AR08 10 CARAVELLA                 ANTONIO           12/10/1958 92,3   17

AR08 11 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 90,4   19

AR08 12 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 89,1   20

AR08 17 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 71,39   35

AR08 18 SALVIA                    PIETRO            30/05/1981 71   36

AR08 19 COSTA                     ROSALIA           23/11/1973 68,95   40

AR08 21 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 66,7 D 43

AR08 22 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 62,85   46

AR08 24 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 59,22   53

AR08 26 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 55,5   57

AR08 27 SPECIALE                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/07/1964 55,37   58

AR08 28 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 55,12 D 59

AR08 30 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 52 D 61

AR08 31 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 50,5 D 65

AR08 32 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 50,1   68

AR08 33 MANNINO                   MARIO             13/01/1963 48,48   72

AR08 34 MARTORANA                 GIANFRANCO        20/01/1963 48,27 D 73

AR08 37 CALANDRINO                GIOVANNI          04/09/1984 41   85

AR08 38 MARINO                    GUIDO             10/03/1985 40,15   89

AR08 39 RUISI                     ROBERTO           10/09/1959 39,7   90

AR08 41 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 38,1   94

AR08 43 MANNINO                   SALVATORE         30/10/1976 36,6   97

AR08 44 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 35,8   100

AR08 45 FARACI                    VITO              16/12/1979 35,3 D 101

AR08 46 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 34,55   108

AR08 47 ARCULEO                   ALESSANDRO        09/08/1979 32,75   113

AR08 49 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 32,25   118

AR08 53 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 28   129

AR08 54 MARCHIONE                 LORENZO           27/10/1963 27,5   130

AR08 55 CIAPPA                    SALVATORE         04/04/1984 24 D 146

AR08 57 GIUNTA                    SALVATORE         15/12/1981 23,3   151

AR08 61 GEBBIA                    LEONIDA MARCO     30/06/1981 20,3   161

AR10 2 CALECA                    GIOVANNI          30/11/1978 108,9   3

AR10 4 AMATO                     ALESSANDRA        28/02/1975 107,5   6

AR10 5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 102,4   8

AR10 13 BUFALO                    VITO ANTONIO      16/02/1966 78,6   24

AR10 28 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          02/01/1975 55,12 D 59

AR10 41 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 38,1   94

AR11 26 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 55,5   57

AR11 30 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 52 D 61

AR13 35 ARENA                     SALVATORE         09/02/1967 47,97   75

AR15 7 BONACCORSO                TERESA            11/07/1978 94,43   14

AR15 35 ARENA                     SALVATORE         09/02/1967 47,97   75

AR18 14 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 75,7   27

AR18 16 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 71,4   34

AR18 23 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 61,15   49

AR18 24 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 59,22   53

AR18 25 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 56,9   55

AR18 29 TRAPANI                   GIOVANNA ROSA     18/02/1957 52,2   60



AR18 32 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 50,1   68

AR18 46 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 34,55   108

AR18 56 GRECO                     VINCENZO          25/05/1976 23,7   148

AR18 58 MADONIA                   GIUSEPPA NATALINA 25/12/1959 23,2   152

AR19 46 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 34,55   108

AR20 9 VIVONA                    ROSARIO           24/05/1965 92,95   16

AR20 14 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 75,7   27

AR20 15 DI MAGGIO                 GRAZIA            09/04/1965 72,1   31

AR20 16 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 71,4   34

AR20 23 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 61,15   49

AR20 25 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 56,9   55

AR20 32 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 50,1   68

AR20 36 BOLOGNA                   FRANCESCA         24/06/1976 42,9   81

AR20 40 DRAGO                     FABRIZIO          07/07/1987 38,3   93

AR20 45 FARACI                    VITO              16/12/1979 35,3 D 101

AR20 46 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 34,55   108

AR20 48 LA CARA                   LOREDANA          13/01/1982 32,7   114

AR20 50 VALDESI                   ALESSANDRA        01/06/1968 31,5   122

AR20 51 ZANNELLI                  MARIA             26/01/1985 29,5   125

AR20 52 BUCCAFUSCO                ALESSANDRO        20/06/1985 28,5   127

AR20 56 GRECO                     VINCENZO          25/05/1976 23,7   148

AR20 59 LO IACONO ALISEO          ROSARIO           02/02/1986 21,95   157

AR21 12 SPALLINA                  MARIA ELEONORA    29/06/1975 89,1   20

AR21 14 GAMBINO                   SANDRO            27/10/1982 75,7   27

AR21 16 PUCCIO                    MARIO             22/11/1980 71,4   34

AR21 17 PORCASI                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1970 71,39   35

AR21 20 SAITTA                    VINCENZO          17/04/1979 68,7   41

AR21 23 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 61,15   49

AR21 25 CANDELA                   VITO              22/03/1984 56,9   55

AR21 32 VICARI                    GIANLUCA          05/07/1984 50,1   68

AR21 40 DRAGO                     FABRIZIO          07/07/1987 38,3   93

AR21 42 BRUNO                     CLAUDIA           11/05/1973 37,37   95

AR21 56 GRECO                     VINCENZO          25/05/1976 23,7   148

AR21 58 MADONIA                   GIUSEPPA NATALINA 25/12/1959 23,2   152

AR21 60 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPE GIANFRAN 11/06/1979 21 D 159

AR22 23 PRISINZANO                ROSARIO           11/03/1961 61,15   49

AR22 24 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 59,22   53

AR22 29 TRAPANI                   GIOVANNA ROSA     18/02/1957 52,2   60

AR23 5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 102,4   8

AR23 8 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 93,98   15

AR23 22 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 62,85   46

AR23 26 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 55,5   57

AR23 30 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 52 D 61

AR27 44 MINI'                     ROBERTA           27/03/1980 35,8   100

AR27 53 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 28   129

AR28 5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 102,4   8

AR28 8 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 93,98   15

AR28 11 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 90,4   19

AR28 22 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 62,85   46

AR28 41 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 38,1   94

AR32 35 ARENA                     SALVATORE         09/02/1967 47,97   75

AR38 5 MARINO                    MAURIZIO          04/07/1969 102,4   8

AR38 8 CIPOLLA                   MICHELE           03/05/1961 93,98   15

AR38 11 MESSINA                   ANTONIETTA        10/09/1970 90,4   19

AR38 22 SETTIMO                   VITO              17/04/1977 62,85   46

AR38 26 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 55,5   57

AR38 41 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 38,1   94

CS  1 CUCCO                     IRENE MARIA CONCE 01/05/1974 39,67   3

CS  2 DE CARO                   GIACOMA           18/11/1961 29,5   11



CS  3 VITULLO                   PIETRO            15/02/1994 29,18   16

CS  4 DI LORENZO                DOMENICO          18/09/1973 29,1   17

CS  5 PATTI                     EMILIA            13/08/1983 28,6   22

CS  6 GNOCCHI                   ANTONINO ALESSAND 17/02/1970 28,25   31

CS  7 SAFINA                    NICOLA            25/04/1968 28,1   37

CS  8 RIINA                     TERESA            08/06/1966 28   40

CS  9 PLANO                     ANGELA            03/07/1985 27,6   52

CS  10 INGRASSELLINO             ANTONINO          16/09/1967 27,5   58

CS  11 DRAGO                     ANTONINO          03/09/1963 27,3   59

CS  12 CANDELA                   GIUSEPPE-SALVATORE 16/09/1959 27,1   62

CS  13 DELIA                     ADRIANA           28/10/1976 26,5   72

CS  14 MACHI'                    ROBERTO           12/02/1959 26,5   74

CS  15 PIZZURRO                  SANTA MARIA       16/08/1960 26,5   80

CS  16 ZARCONE                   ROBERTO           06/12/1979 26,15   86

CS  17 CANDELA                   GIAMBATTISTA      23/05/1959 26,1   88

CS  18 ZITO                      ROSSELLA          31/05/1985 26   92

CS  19 CASELLA                   LEONARDO          01/01/1961 25,5   101

CS  20 NISCO                     NOEMY             26/02/1994 25,5   102

CS  21 GAMBINO                   BICE              20/12/1975 25,5   103

CS  22 LUNETTO                   GIUSEPPE          10/05/1964 25,1   116

CS  23 OPIPARI                   PATRIZIA          13/11/1959 25   122

CS  24 LA ROSA                   GASPARE           12/09/1958 25   123

CS  25 FERRARA                   AURELIO           08/08/1979 24,8   130

CS  26 BANNO'                    IGNAZIO           20/10/1975 24,65   133

CS  27 TOMASINO                  ANNA LISA         30/08/1981 24,5   135

CS  28 MARTORANA                 VINCENZO          08/04/1974 24,25   143

CS  29 BUCCAFUSCO                ALESSANDRO        20/06/1985 24,15   145

CS  30 FRAGALE                   ANTONINA          11/08/1967 24,05   152

CS  31 RUISI                     DANILO            11/03/1978 24   156

CS  32 LA BARBERA                PAOLA             24/12/1982 23,75   164

CS  33 ALFANO                    VINCENZA          04/03/1984 23,6   170

CS  34 PAOLONE                   FABIO             01/02/1967 23,5   177

CS  35 AMOROSO                   SALVATORE         16/08/1967 23,5   182

CS  36 LO IACONO                 VITO              04/03/1960 23,1   194

CS  37 GATTO                     PIETRO            29/03/1960 23,05   197

CS  38 ALMERINI                  MARIA ANNA        11/02/1967 23   201

CS  39 MAGGIO                    VALENTINA         10/04/1982 22,75   205

CS  40 DI MARTINO                TERESA LOREDANA   02/01/1968 22,7   206

CS  41 BONACOTTA                 NINFA DEBORA      24/11/1975 21,65   250

CS  42 ABATE                     FABIO             25/01/1984 21,2   269

CS  43 LONGO                     FRANCESCO         13/12/1964 21,1   271

CS  44 LO VALVO                  VINCENZO          03/07/1962 21,05   273

CS  45 DI GIUSEPPE               LEONARDO          19/05/1973 21   276

CS  46 LO CASCIO                 GAETANO           02/08/1973 20,6   288

CS  47 CANDELA                   ROSANGELA         29/01/1989 20,6   289

CS  48 RUBINO                    MARIA             11/01/1988 20,57   290

CS  49 MUNACO'                   MARGHERITA        27/09/1965 20,55   292

CS  50 TINERVIA                  ANTONINA          19/03/1979 20,5   293

CS  51 BARTOLOTTA                SILVIA            14/10/1977 20,5   294

CS  52 BARBARO                   ANTONINO          11/12/1968 20,05   316

CS  53 BRUSA                     PIETRO            01/06/1969 20,05   317

CS  54 RIMI                      VINCENZO          10/03/1977 20   320

CS  55 CARUSO                    ANTONINA          16/12/1983 20   322

CS  56 LIGOTINO                  JHOELE            10/07/1989 20   325

CS  57 BLUNDA                    PIETRO            20/09/1995 20   326

CS  58 CANGIALOSI                ENZA              15/07/1979 20   327

CS  59 MIGNOSI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/07/1980 19,7   338

CS  60 FARACI                    GIUSEPPE          15/06/1966 19,7   339

CS  61 PROVENZANO                FILIPPO           07/07/1968 19,5   347



CS  62 ANELLO                    SALVATORE         20/07/1975 19,25   359

CS  63 GUGGINO                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1973 19,05   369

CS  64 CRACOLICI                 ANDREA            29/11/1994 19,05   370

CS  65 DE CARO                   GIOVANNI          09/09/1968 18,8   378

CS  66 VENTIMIGLIA               SILVIA            07/12/1982 18,6   383

CS  67 PECORARO                  SALVATORE         01/09/1972 18,6   392

CS  68 AMORELLO                  SONIA             29/08/1982 18,5   399

CS  69 LAZAGARA                  RITA              06/05/1958 18,4   409

CS  70 BOSCO                     ANTONINA          28/07/1970 18,35   411

CS  71 LATONA                    BERNARDO          24/05/1970 18,1   424

CS  72 RUSSO                     EMILIO            07/07/1975 17,7   446

CS  73 GELOSO                    SALVATORE         13/01/1968 17,5   467

CS  74 TRAINA                    VITALBA           11/08/1988 17,5   469

CS  75 CONTINO                   ANNA              08/08/1985 17,5   470

CS  76 PALAZZOLO                 GIUSEPPE          06/09/1983 17,35   480

CS  77 LO COCO                   RENZO             27/02/1984 17,1   492

CS  78 COSPOLICI                 GASPARE           11/09/1958 17,1   494

CS  79 RUSSO                     FLOREANA          23/11/1986 17,1   504

CS  80 DE SIMONE                 MARGHERITA        23/01/1969 17   509

CS  81 DE SIMONE                 TERESA            22/05/1967 17   510

CS  82 MILITELLO                 ELISA             03/05/1982 17   512

CS  83 MAENZA                    GIROLAMO          27/05/1992 17   513

CS  84 CHINNICI                  RITA              05/11/1972 16,75   529

CS  85 MISURACA                  BENEDETTO         06/09/1970 16,6   547

CS  86 PANZICA                   GIOVANNA          02/02/1983 16,55   563

CS  87 TERRANOVA                 ANTONINO BENEDETTO 19/08/1994 16,5   571

CS  88 TOGNETTI                  GIOACCHINO        18/03/1973 16,1   592

CS  89 BARBERA                   GIOVANNI          18/04/1967 16,1   596

CS  90 MONTEROSCO                FRANCESCA MARIA L 02/05/1986 16   602

CS  91 MINORE                    MARIO             26/05/1963 16   606

CS  92 GAGLIO                    ANTONELLA         28/08/1966 16   608

CS  93 SANZONE                   GIUSEPPE          27/12/1962 15,85   622

CS  94 ROCCA                     MARIO             22/02/1986 15,5   630

CS  95 LEONE                     VITO              12/01/1977 15,5   631

CS  96 INDEMBURGO                NOEMI             19/12/1994 15,5   632

CS  97 MUTOLO                    ROBERTA           11/04/1985 15,5   641

CS  98 LO IACONO                 IRENE             08/11/1987 15,05   654

CS  99 TRAPANI                   GIOVANNA ROSA     18/02/1957 15,05   655

CS  100 LAMPASONA                 BALDASSARE        02/09/1971 14,6   666

CS  101 LUNETTO                   ANTONINO          02/02/1974 14,5   670

CS  102 LA CARA                   LOREDANA          13/01/1982 14,3   671

CS  103 RUSSO                     GIACOMO           28/11/1972 14   680

CS  104 SAPIENZA                  ELISABETTA        18/07/1966 13,55   685

CS  105 ZANNELLI                  MARIA             26/01/1985 11,8   696

CS  106 LIPAROTO                  ANTONINO          01/06/1977 10,35   705

CS  107 GERALDI                   WALTER            02/02/1982 9,67   713

CS  108 SCHILLACI                 STEFANO           24/08/1984 8,9   718

CS  109 DI BENEDETTO              GIUSEPPINA ELEONO 06/08/1972 8,85   719

CS  110 VITALE                    STEFANIA          07/01/1965 8,65   722

CS  111 GRECO                     VINCENZO          25/05/1976 8,1   728

CS  112 SORGE                     LUIGIA            13/11/1979 8   729

CS  113 NAPOLI                    GIUSEPPE GIANFRAN 11/06/1979 7,35 D 736

CS  114 CIAPPA                    SALVATORE         04/04/1984 7,15 D 737


